
Sorvarin Erikoinen 8.11.2015 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin II-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero 
RR.

Ero 
Edell.

1 Mikkonen Tero PieBo 222 192 212 270 269 210 1375 1513 23
2 Reinikainen Arttu ICE-BOW 188 202 233 207 247 288 1365 1449 14 64 64
3 Tossavainen Reijo ICE-BOW 237 211 197 238 206 225 1314 1380 11 133 69
4 Nissinen Ilkka ICE-BOW 223 236 213 244 205 246 1367 1379 2 134 1
5 Varis Panu SALMI-BOWLING 227 188 192 184 169 160 1120 1300 30 213 79 79
6 Nyyssönen Marko PieBo 184 161 238 178 206 235 1202 1286 14 227 93 14
7 Laakkonen Ville Veljmiehet 189 228 215 190 161 190 1173 1257 14 256 122 29
8 Räty Erkki Kiu-Ke 194 164 190 154 214 213 1129 1243 19 270 136 14
9 Tossavainen Lauri Kiu-Ke 184 116 223 238 179 125 1065 1233 28 280 146 10
10 Rissanen Pauli ICE-BOW 144 215 231 192 176 145 1103 1205 17 308 174 28
11 Johanson Hannu Veljmiehet 148 171 157 167 191 159 993 1197 34 316 182 8
12 Kumpulainen Joona ICE-BOW 160 197 222 148 203 194 1124 1184 10 329 195 13


